2009 Eastern Great Lakes Regional Figure Skating Championships

Qualifying Competition Schedule

Olympic Rink

Friday, October 10, 2008

12:30 PM
2:20 PM
4:10 PM
6:00 PM

Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round

Saturday, October 11, 2008

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:10 PM

Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round
Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round
Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round
Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round
Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round
Junior Ladies Qualifying Round

Junior Ladies Qualifying Round

Sunday, October 12, 2008

9:00 AM
10:50 AM
11:55 AM
1:55 PM
3:55 PM
6:00 PM

Juvenile Girls Championship Round
Juvenile Boys Championship Round
Novice Ladies Qualifying Round
Novice Ladies Qualifying Round
Novice Ladies Qualifying Round
Senior Ladies Championship Round

Monday, October 13, 2008

9:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:20 PM
1:40 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:40 PM
8:55 PM

Intermediate Men Championship Round
Intermediate Ladies Championship Round
Novice Men Championship Round

Junior Ladies Championship Round
Senior Men Championship Round

Junior Men Championship Round

Novice Ladies Championship Round
Senior Ladies Championship Round
Intermediate Pair Exhibition

Tuesday, October 14, 2008

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:55 PM
2:20 PM
4:05 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM

Intermediate Men Championship Round
Intermediate Ladies Championship Rd
Novice Men Championship Round
Junior Ladies Championship Round
Senior Men Championship Round
Junior Men Championship Round
Novice Ladies Championship Round

Flight A
Flight B
Flight C
Flight D

Flight A
Flight B
Flight C
Flight D
Flight E
Flight A
Flight B

Free Skating
Free Skating
Flight A

Flight B

Flight C

Short Program

Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Short Program
Free Skating

Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating

Nonqualifying Competition Schedule

South Rink

Monday, October 13, 2008

12:10 PM
1:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:55 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
5:30 PM

Open Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Open Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Open Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Open Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round

Pre Juvenile Boys Championship Round
Open Juvenile Boys Championship Round
Open Juvenile Girls Championship Round

Tuesday, October 13, 2008

9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:35 AM
12:35 PM
1:50 PM
2:50 PM
5:00 PM

Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round
Pre Juvenile Girls Championship Round

Flight A
Flight B
Flight C
Flight D
Free Skating
Free Skating
Free Skating

Flight A
Flight B
Flight C
Flight D
Flight E
Flight F
Free Skating




