2009 Eastern Great Lakes Regional Figure Skating Championships

Qualifying Competition Schedule			
Olympic Rink Friday, October 10, 2008			
	12:30 PM	Jo Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight A
	2:20 PM	Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight A Flight B
	4:10 PM	Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight C
	6:00 PM	Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight D
Saturday, October 11, 2008			
	9:00 AM 11:00 AM	Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight A
	1:00 AW 1:00 PM	Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight B Flight C
	3:00 PM	Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight D
	5:00 PM	Intermediate Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight E
	7:00 PM	Junior Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight A
	9:10 PM	Junior Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight B
Sunday, October 12, 2008			
	, October 12, 20 9:00 AM	Juo Juvenile Girls Championship Round	Free Skating
	10:50 AM	Juvenile Boys Championship Round	Free Skating
	11:55 AM	Novice Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight A
	1:55 PM	Novice Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight B
	3:55 PM	Novice Ladies Qualifying Round	Flight C
	6:00 PM	Senior Ladies Championship Round	Short Program
Monday, October 13, 2008			
	9:00 AM	Intermediate Men Championship Round	Short Program
	10:15 AM	Intermediate Ladies Championship Round	Short Program
	12:20 PM	Novice Men Championship Round	Short Program
	1:40 PM	Junior Ladies Championship Round	Short Program
	3:15 PM	Senior Men Championship Round	Short Program
	4:00 PM	Junior Men Championship Round	Short Program
	4:45 PM	Novice Ladies Championship Round	Short Program
	6:40 PM	Senior Ladies Championship Round	Free Skating
	8:55 PM	Intermediate Pair Exhibition	
Tuesday, October 14, 2008			
	9:00 AM	Intermediate Men Championship Round	Free Skating
	10:30 AM	Intermediate Ladies Championship Rd	Free Skating
	12:55 PM	Novice Men Championship Round	Free Skating
	2:20 PM	Junior Ladies Championship Round	Free Skating
	4:05 PM	Senior Men Championship Round	Free Skating
	5:00 PM	Junior Men Championship Round	Free Skating
	5:50 PM	Novice Ladies Championship Round	Free Skating
Nonqualifying Competition Schedule			
South Rink			
Monday	, October 13, 2	008	
,	12:10 PM	Open Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight A
	1:00 PM	Open Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight B
	2:05 PM	Open Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight C
	2:55 PM	Open Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight D
	4:00 PM	Pre Juvenile Boys Championship Round	Free Skating
	4:20 PM	Open Juvenile Boys Championship Round	Free Skating
	5:30 PM	Open Juvenile Girls Championship Round	Free Skating
Tuesday, October 13, 2008			
	9:20 AM	Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight A
	10:20 AM	Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight B
	11:35 AM	Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight C
	12:35 PM	Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight D
	1:50 PM	Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight E
	2:50 PM	Pre Juvenile Girls Qualifying Round	Flight F
	5:00 PM	Pre Juvenile Girls Championship Round	Free Skating